


VENDOR
NUMBER

CHECKS ISSUED TO VENDORS FROM

CHECK
NUMBER

GAINES COUNTY

s5/01/20 TC s5/31/20
CHECK
DATE PAYMENT FOR

2217
2346
2258

2251
6723
2620
2917
2926
3461
3509

3526
3811
5357

3923
3941
3 2
6037
4248
4288

4778
48486
1946
4923

4982

4937
4978

5132
5332
5358
5454

EAGLE SUPPLY C
ECOLAB INC
ELL T ELECTRIC S0PP

PANY,

EMPIRE PAFER C

FLEETPRIDE, INC.

FORREST TIRE CO, INC.

GALLS INCORPORATED
AYDON WHOLESA LUMB

HANDY RENTAL

HICKS SUFPPLY

PANY

HIGH PLAINS RADIOLOGY
HEF SINCLAIR REFINING &
HOWARD MCCALEB TIRE

IEM CORPORATION

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
J.J. KELLER & ASSCGCIA
JEFFERS

JNL STEEL COMPONENTS

LAKE ALAN HENRY REFIISE
LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC (
LOCAL GOVERNME! SOLL
LOEWEN FARM & LUMBER

LONESTAR TRUCK & TRAT

LOOP WATER SUPPLY CORP
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE,

LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOP.

BNSUR, PAUL E.
AYFIELD FAPER COMPANY
EMORIAL HOSPITAL

151181
151182
151183

151184
151185
151186
151187
151188
151189
151120

1511921
151192
153193

1511%4
1511%5
151156
151137
1511598
151185

151200
151201
151203
151204

151205

151206
151207

151208
151209
151210
151211

122.
3243,
1698.

62.
le.
1316.
20.
115.
.00

14

2321,

227
11552,
1020,

1010.
355.
1055,
197.
124.
1180.

B5.
226.
4431.
1777.

504 .

55.
443 .

273,
720,
653,
107B5.

E5
40
29

15
26
54
91
14

=

38
77
82

q1
o8
ao
75
o8
13

oo
15
00
56

an

00
75

c4
co
46
17

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

s/13/20
s/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
s/13/20

COMPENSATION - DIS' ICT JUDGE
SALARY- CPS COCRDINATCR
SUPPLIES

JAIL BUILDING

JATL BUILDING

SUPFLIES

SUPFLIES

PARTS & REPAIRS

TIRES & TUBES

DPS SUPPLIES

BUILDING REPAIRE & IMPROVEMENTS
SUPPLIES

SUPFPLIES

JAIL BUILDING

PRISCNER MEDICAL EXPENSE
ASPHALT

TIRES & TUBES

GAS & CIL

COMPUTER LEASE

JAIL BUILDING

INDIGENT SOFTWARE

DP5 SUPPLIES

AG. AGENT SUFPLIES

SUFPPLIES

BUILDING REPARIRS & IMPROVEMENTS
UOTILITIES

UTILITIES

SOFTHWARE & SITE LICENSES
SUPFLIES

BUILDING REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS
SUPPLIES

FARTS & REPAIRS

UTILITIES

SAFETY EQUIFMENT/MATERIAL
SIGNS & LIGHTS

UTILITIES

ATTORNEY -CRIMINAL

SUPPLIES

FRTSONER MEDICAL EXPENSE

1316.
20.
115.
14.
1538.
TB2.
227.
11552.
BEB.
132.
1010,
355,
1055.
197.
124.
52.
1137.
65.
226.
4491.
764 .
1013.
476 .
28.
55.
389.
54,
273
720,
653,
i0785.

2



APYR:
11/

VENDOR

NUMBER

6066
65067
5251

6254
6281

6438
66230
6517
6566
65557
65720
7227
7244
F059
7351

T427

7468
7519
7633

7617
7810
7811
7848
8213
8566
8544
9035

VENDCR
NAME

MID-AMERICAN RESEARC
‘W, WARREN
NORTH CEDAR OUTLET

ITRIEN AG S5CLUTIONS
NUTRIEN AG SCLUTIONS
O'REILLY AUTC PARTS

ODESSA AMERICAN, THE
'FICEWISE FURNITURE &

PAUL'S PARTS

PEGASUS SCHOOLS, INC.
PITNEY BOWES

BPIVOT TECHNOLOGY SEF
PORTIONPAC CHEMICAL .
PROFESSICNAL TURF BF r
RELX INCC. DBA LEXIS

EESOUND NETWORKS, LLC
RISE ERCADEAND

SANDIA SPRAYER MFG.

(2%

ur

SEAGRAVES AUTO PARTS

LAGREAVES CITY OF
IMINOLE AUTO SALVAC P
SEMINOLE CITY OF

SEMINCLE SENTINEL, 1 .
SOUTH PLAINS

S0UTH PLAINS FORENSIC
SOUTHWESTERN WIRELESS
STATEWIDE TRANSPORT,
TASCCOSA OFFICE MACHINES
TD5

TFRRY COUNTY TRACT

CHECKS TISSUED TO VENDORS FROM

CHECK
NUMBER

151212
151213
151214

151215
151216
151217

151218
151215

151220
151221
151222
151223
151224
151225
151226
151227
151228
151229

1512

151231
151232
151233

151234
151235
151236
151237
151238
151235
151240
151241

1205,
1815.
128.

285.
3950.

34,
2767,
1000

28525,
484 .
71.
245 .
69.
Bg.
.01

aes

1729.

646 .
770.
6829.

195.
237.
2750.
160.
16151.
1863,
93 .
458.

35
54
99

50
0o

51
66
oo
48
0o
B9
95
34
88

66

98
0g
65

32
50
00
00
25
99
20
90

GBRINES COUNTY

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20
5/13/20

5/01/20 TO

5/31/20

3

SUPPLIES
ATTORNEY-CRIMINAL

EQUIP. PURCHASE/LEASE
SUPPLIES

FERTILIZER & POISON
FERTILIZER & POISON
SUPPLIES

PARTS & REPAIRS
PERIODICAL & NEWSPAPERS
JAIL BUILDING

NON-CAPITAL EQUIP. PURCHASE
SUPPLIES

JUVENILE DI :iNTION

OFFICE SUPPLIES

PHCONE SYSTEM PURCHASE
JAIL BUILDING

PARTS & REPAIRS

LAW BOOKS/INTERNET SUBSCEIPTION
INTERNET ACCESS/EQUIPMENT
INTERENET ACCESS/EQUIFMENT
PARTS & REPAIRS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TOOLS & OTHER SUPFLIES
GAS & OIL

PARTS & REPAIRS

UTILITIES

PARTS & REPAIRS

UTILITIES

JATL BUILDING

ADVERT & PUBLICATION
RADIC REPAIR

AUTOPSIES

RADIC TOWER

GRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INTERNET ACCESS/EQUIPMENT
PARTS & REPAIRS

EQUIP. PURCHASE/LEASE

336.
51.
855.
470 .
S0.
311.
646 .
R
5652.
1137.
195,
337.
2750.
le0.
.25

16151

1BE3.
93
101.
289.

50
00
00

99
20
94
99






APY

11 =3
VENDOR VENDOR
NUMBER AME

2832 GAINES COUNTY TAX

3309 GONZALES, LYLA ALM

5367 KATHRYN MATTHEWS

5794 MUSTANG CCUNTRY CHEV.
8131 SECURITY BENE!@ T-GRC 4!
8134 SECURITY BENE! " ROTH
7936 SUMROW, REBECCH

7849 XCEL ENERGY

2687 FIRST BASIN CREDIT UN ¥

1284 CITIPANK

67 AGUA DULCE WATER COMP

64 WILAR, ARTIE
11z AP COMPANIES

126 &T
2287 MOS ENERGY
423 AUTOMQTIVE MACHINE S
645 ARRE RCBERT
971 WCK . TRUCK SALES
1243 IRA

1331 IRST-CITIZENS BAN
1326 LIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS
1556 MC STNESS SYSTE

-

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECK
NUMBER

151273
151274
151275
151276
151277
151278
151275
151280
151281
151282

151283

151284
151285
151286
151287
151288
151283
151290

151251
151232
151293
1512594

1070.

2073
373

158 .
6069 .
. 7B
.64

817

GAINES COUNTY

TO VENDORS FROM

00

.75
.00
1719.
849,
564 .

72.
5185,

34
08
26
33
23

oo
11

5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/15/20
5/21/20

5/27/20

5/27/20
5/27/20
“/27/20
5/27/20
5/27/20
5/27/20
5/27/20

5/27/20
5/27/20
s/27/20
5/27/20

5/01/20 TO

5/31/20

PARTS & REPAIRS

GARNISHEE WAGES

GARNISHEE WAGES

EQUIF. PURCHASE/LEASE
DEFERRED COMPENSATION #II
DEFERRED COMPENSATION #II
GARNISHEE WAGES

UTILITIES

FIRST BASIN CREDIT UNION
SCHOOLS

POSTAGE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

GAS & OIL

F.C.5 AGENT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PRISONERS EXPENSE

JAIL BUILDING
PRESCRIPTION DRUGS

TOOLS & OTHER SUPPLIES
BUILDING REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS
OFFICE EQUIP RPR & SERV. CONTRACT
SOFTWAREE & SITE LICENSES
FARTS & REPAIRS
FERTILIZER & POISON
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SEMINOLE MATNTENACE
ATTORNEY-CRIMINAL

JAIL BUILDING

TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

PARTS & REPAIRS

MILEAGE & EXPENSE

GAS & OQIL

PARTS & REPAIRS

INTERNET ACCESS/EQUIPMENT
CCOMPUTER REPAIR & SERVICE CONTRACT
SERVICES & OTHER SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

970.
127.
584.
47.
249.
189.
581.
455.
34.
2073.
373,
1719.
849.
564.
72.
376.
4819.
158.
6069,
BLl7.

5












